
 

2024 Summer Classes Fees 

3 Week Classes 
 

Fix Fees (Lab, Tech, Equipment) 

Non-Refundable Administrative Fee 

Vessel Fee 

Meals (Sunday Dinner-Friday Lunch) 

Housing (Salicornia/Red Knot) 

Total 3 Weeks Classes with Salicornia/Red Knot 

Traditional Housing 

Total 3 weeks Classes with Traditional Housing 

$ 130 

$ 125 

$ 275 

$ 652 

$ 612 

$ 1,794 
$ 462 

$ 1,644 
 
 

 
Fix Fees (Lab, Tech, Equipment) 

Non-Refundable Administrative Fee 

Vessel Fee 

Meals (Sunday Dinner-Friday Lunch) 

Housing (Salicornia/Red Knot) 

One Week Classes  
$ 130 

$ 125 

$    92 

$  218 

$ 204 

Total 1 Week Classes with Salicornia/Red Knot $ 769 

Traditional Housing $ 154 
Total 1 week Classes with Traditional Housing $ 719 

Additional Guest Fees  

Pet Fee (Per Pet) Staff Only $ 35.00 

CBFS Polices  

✓ For refund purposes, the weeks begins on Sunday and Ends on Saturday. Any part of a week is 

considered a full week. 
✓ Lost or damaged equipment must be replaced at cost by the university. 

✓ Lost key replacement cost is $40 for students or faculty. 

✓ Damages to property including residence halls, vessel, etc. will be billed to the university at cost. 

✓ Summer students residing in housing are required to participate in the meal plan. 

 

 


