\$ 35.00



## **2024 Summer Classes Fees**

## 3 Week Classes

Fix Fees (Lab, Tech, Equipment)	\$	130
Non-Refundable Administrative Fee	\$	125
Vessel Fee	\$	275
Meals (Sunday Dinner-Friday Lunch)	\$	652
Housing (Salicornia/Red Knot)	\$	612
Total 3 Weeks Classes with Salicornia/Red Knot	\$	1,794
Traditional Housing	\$	462
Total 3 weeks Classes with Traditional Housing	\$	1,644
One Week Classes	۲	130
Fix Fees (Lab, Tech, Equipment)	\$	
Non-Refundable Administrative Fee	\$	125
Vessel Fee	\$	92
Meals (Sunday Dinner-Friday Lunch)	\$	218
Housing (Salicornia/Red Knot)	\$	204
Total 1 Week Classes with Salicornia/Red Knot	\$	769
Traditional Housing	\$	154
Total 1 week Classes with Traditional Housing	\$	719
Additional Guest Fees		

## **CBFS Polices**

Pet Fee (Per Pet) Staff Only

- ✓ For refund purposes, the weeks begins on Sunday and Ends on Saturday. Any part of a week is considered a full week.
- ✓ Lost or damaged equipment must be replaced at cost by the university.
- ✓ Lost key replacement cost is \$40 for students or faculty.
- ✓ Damages to property including residence halls, vessel, etc. will be billed to the university at cost.
- ✓ Summer students residing in housing are required to participate in the meal plan.